3/16/2017 Full Report­MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/Declarations/Declarations/ViewDCSData 2/6

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 161152 (ONE LAKH SIXTY ONE
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY
TWO)

228000 (TWO LAKH TWENTY EIGHT
THOUSAND)

289408 (TWO LAKH EIGHTY NINE
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED EIGHT)

New Equipment for Laboratories 4985138 (FORTY NINE LAKH EIGHTY
FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
THIRTY EIGHT)

1870125 (EIGHTEEN LAKH SEVENTY
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED
TWENTY FIVE)

706948 (SEVEN LAKH SIX
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
FOURTY EIGHT)

Engineering Workshops 478915 (FOUR LAKH SEVENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
FIFTEEN)

780000 (SEVEN LAKH EIGHTY
THOUSAND)

1465760 (FOURTEEN LAKH SIXTY
FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED
SIXTY )

Studios 416300 (FOUR LAKH SIXTEEN
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED)

499630 (FOUR LAKH NINTY NINE
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY )

716500 (SEVEN LAKH SIXTEEN
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED)

Other suitably identified academic activities  503900 (FIVE LAKH THIRTY NINE
HUNDRED)

536000 (FIVE LAKH THIRTY SIX
HUNDRED)

1065900 (TEN LAKH SIXTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)  24499383 (TWO HUNDRED FORTY
FOUR LAKH NINETY NINE
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED
EIGHTY THREE)

22417481 (TWO HUNDRED TWENTY
FOUR LAKH SEVENTEEN
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED
EIGHTY ONE)

16394088 (ONE HUNDRED SIXTY
THREE LAKH NINETY FOUR
THOUSAND EIGHTY EIGHT)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

5437373 (FIFTY FOUR LAKH THIRTY
SEVEN THOUSAND THREE
HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE)

3375900 (THIRTY THREE
THOUSAND SEVENTY FIVE
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED)

3874869 (THIRTY EIGHT LAKH
SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SIXTY NINE)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015­16):   6

IPR

Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013

No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0

No. of Patents Published 0 0 0